)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:43:06 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0911 (Rat #0446, Act #0455 of 2002) General Bill, By Pinckney
Summary: Jasper County School District School Bond-Property Tax Relief Act, statement of legislative intent provided for

A BILL TO PROVIDE A STATEMENT OF LEGISLATIVE INTENT IN REGARD TO ACT 146 OF 2001, RELATING TO THE
"JASPER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOND-PROPERTY TAX RELIEF ACT".-amended title

01/22/02
01/22/02
01/22/02
01/23/02
01/24/02
01/29/02
01/29/02
05/16/02
05/22/02
05/22/02
05/23/02
06/04/02
06/06/02
06/18/02
07/16/02
07/16/02
10/11/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-10
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-10
Read second time SJ-24

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-26

Amended HJ-46

Read second time HJ-46

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-15
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-34

Ratified R 446

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/18/02

Copies available

Act No. 455

Page 1 of 1



