

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0911 (Rat #0446, Act #0455 of 2002) General Bill, By Pinckney

Summary: Jasper County School District School Bond-Property Tax Relief Act, statement of legislative intent provided for

A BILL TO PROVIDE A STATEMENT OF LEGISLATIVE INTENT IN REGARD TO ACT 146 OF 2001, RELATING TO THE "JASPER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOND-PROPERTY TAX RELIEF ACT".-amended title

01/22/02	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
01/22/02	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-10
01/22/02	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-10
01/23/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
01/24/02	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
01/29/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
01/29/02	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17
05/16/02	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-26
05/22/02	House	Amended HJ-46
05/22/02	House	Read second time HJ-46
05/23/02	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-15
06/04/02	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-34
06/06/02		Ratified R 446
06/18/02		Signed By Governor
07/16/02		Effective date 06/18/02
07/16/02		Copies available
10/11/02		Act No. 455